
 

POLICE AND FIRE COMMISSION AGENDA  

September 26, 2024 at 5:30 PM 

303 Mansion Street Mauston, WI 
  

 

1. Call to Order/Roll Call 

2. Discussion and action relating to Minutes 

a. August 27, 2024, and September 11, 2024 

3. Discussion and Possible Action Relating to the Financial Report 

a. Financial Report 

4. Fire Chief's Report 

a. August Report 

b. Discussion and action regarding Knox Box enforcement 

5. Police Chief's Report 

a. August report 

b. Discussion and Recommendation regarding Police Officer options 

6. Staff Report 

a. Discussion regarding annual evaluations for the Police and Fire Chiefs and Firefighters 

7. Closed Session - Pursuant to Wisconsin State Statute 19.85(1)(c) Considering employment, 

promotion, compensation or performance evaluation data of any public employee over which the 

governmental body has jurisdiction or exercises responsibility. 

Discussion and recommendation regarding Police Sergeant Salary 

8. Reconvene in Open Session 

9. Discussion and Action as a Result of Closed Session Matters 

10. Adjourn 

 

NOTICE: 

It is possible that action will be taken on any of the items on the agenda and that the agenda may be 

discussed in any order. It is also possible that a quorum of other governmental bodies of the municipality 

may be in attendance at the above-stated meeting to gather information; no action will be taken by any 
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governmental body at the above-stated meeting other than the governmental body specifically referred 

to above in this notice. 

Also, upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate the needs of disabled individuals 

through appropriate aids and services. For additional information or to request this service, contact City 

Deputy Clerk Nicole Lyddy (608) 747-2706. 

Any member of the public wishing to join the meeting telephonically should call City Hall by 4pm the day 

of the meeting. Staff will be happy to provide instructions on joining the meeting by phone. City Hall main 

number: 608-847-6676 
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POLICE AND FIRE COMMISSION MINUTES  

August 27, 2024 at 5:30 PM 

303 Mansion Street Mauston, WI 
  

 

1. Call to Order/Roll Call- The Police and Fire Commission held a regular meeting on August 27, 

2024, in the Council Chambers of Mauston City Hall. Vice Chair Gruman called the meeting to 

order at 5:37 p.m. The members present were Jack Hammer, Katie Gruman, Deborah Shuman, 

and Gary Purvis. Absent was Brian McGuire.  Also present were Police Chief Mike Zilisch, Fire 

Chief Brent Lenorud, and City Administrator Daron Haugh. 

2. Minutes-Purvis/Gruman to approve the Minutes of the July 18, 2024, regular meeting and August 

7, 2024, special meeting.  Motion carried by voice vote. 

3.  Financial Report-Hammer/Shuman to approve the Financial Report as presented.  Motion carried 

by voice vote. 

4. Fire Department Probationary Policy-Hammer/Gruman motion to approve the revised 

Probationary Policy with the addition of a signature line and date line along with the understanding 

that all employees will sign and it will be retroactive to new employees who have served less than 

12 months.  Motion carried by voice vote. Note – Haugh left the meeting at 5:52 p.m. 

5. Fire Chief's Report- 

a. The calls for service in July 2024 were reviewed and explained. Chief Lenorud reported that 

Chis Carioscia and Richard Hale were promoted to Lieutenant, and  Bob Resch was promoted 

to Captain. Gruman/Purvis motion to approve the Fire Chief’s Report.  Motion carried by voice 

vote. 

Hammer/Shuman to approve the hiring of Peter Treml as a firefighter.  Motion carried by voice 

vote, and the PFC welcomes Treml back to the department. 

b. Discussion and action of the hiring of Peter Treml to the Fire Department 

6. Police Chief's Report 

a. The July 2024 statistical reports were reviewed and explained.  The total calls for service in 

July 2024 was 1454 while in July 2023, there were 1520.  Last month, there were 1483 calls. 

Chief Zilisch reported on various trainings that were completed including Rescue Task Force, 

Viken Scan, and firearms qualification.  Additionally, he is researching various grants. 

Shuman/Gruman to approve the Police Chief’s report. Motion carried by voice vote. 

7. Adjourn-  Hammer/Gruman to adjourn – motion carried by voice vote – meeting adjourned at 6:26 

p.m. 
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___________________________________    _____________________________ 

Chair           Date 
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SPECIAL POLICE AND FIRE COMMISSION 
MINUTES  

September 11, 2024 at 5:30 PM 

303 Mansion Street Mauston, WI- 4th floor Officers Room 
  

 

1. Call to Order/Roll Call - The Police and Fire Commission held a special meeting on September 

11, 2024, in the Council Chambers of Mauston City Hall. Chair McGuire called the meeting to order 

at 5:36 p.m. The members present were Jack Hammer, Katie Gruman, Deborah Shuman,  Brian 

McGuire, and Gary Purvis.   Police Chief Mike Zilisch, Police Sergeants Eric Sanner and Brandon 

Arenz, and City Administrator Daron Haugh were also present. 

2. Closed Session -Purvis/Gruman motion to move into Closed session pursuant to Wisconsin State 

Statute 19.85(1)(c) for patrol officer interview.  Motion carried on 5-0 roll call vote. Went into closed 

Session at 5:37 pm. 

3. Reconvene in Open Session - Gruman/Shuman to move into Open Session at 6:10 p.m.  Motion 

carried on voice vote 

4. Discussion and Action as a Result of Closed Session Matters - Hammer/McGuire motioned to 

recommend to Chief Zilisch that he continue with the hiring process with the candidate. Motion 

carried on 5-0 roll call vote. 

5. Adjourn - McGuire/Gruman to adjourn – motion carried by voice vote – meeting adjourned at 6:13 

p.m. 

 

 

________________________________    _____________________________ 

Chair           Date 
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Budget Comparison - Detail
Fire Department

2024
2024 Budget

Status Budget
% of

September

1
ACCT

12:55 PM9/20/2024

Actual 2024
Account Number 09/20/2024 Budget

Page:

13,503.59 11,500.00 2,003.59 117.42100-00-43420-000-000 Fire Ins Tax from State 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-00-43524-000-000 Forest Fire Protect Grant (FD) 0.00

1,050.00 750.00 300.00 140.00100-00-44301-000-000 Fire Inspection Fee 0.00
199,301.00 199,301.00 0.00 100.00100-00-46220-000-000 Township Rural Fire Reimbursmt 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-00-46220-001-000 Township Rural Fire 2% Dues 0.00
23,940.46 67,500.00 -43,559.54 35.47100-00-46223-000-000 Emergency Response Fee Revenue 0.00

======================================================================================================================================================
279,051.00Fire Department Revenues 0.00 85.22-41,255.95

======================================================================================================================================================
237,795.05

======================================================================================================================================================
237,795.05 279,051.00Total Revenues 0.00 85.22-41,255.95

======================================================================================================================================================
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Budget Comparison - Detail
Fire Department

2024
2024 Budget

Status Budget
% of

September

2
ACCT

12:55 PM9/20/2024

Actual 2024
Account Number 09/20/2024 Budget

Page:

5,300.00 16,600.00 11,300.00 31.93100-00-52200-110-000 Salary/Wages 0.00
8,898.17 20,000.00 11,101.83 44.49100-00-52200-120-000 Hourly Wages 969.50

37,887.50 90,000.00 52,112.50 42.10100-00-52200-120-100 Fire calls wages 0.00
3,952.89 10,450.00 6,497.11 37.83100-00-52200-130-000 FICA/Medicare 71.15

896.58 4,000.00 3,103.42 22.41100-00-52200-135-000 Retirement 0.00
0.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00100-00-52200-191-000 Protective Clothing/Gear 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-00-52200-213-000 Legal 0.00

2,926.30 3,800.00 873.70 77.01100-00-52200-221-000 Electricity 0.00
1,728.70 7,669.00 5,940.30 22.54100-00-52200-222-000 Heating Gas 0.00
5,596.38 8,330.00 2,733.62 67.18100-00-52200-223-000 Water/Sewer 795.46
3,176.60 3,750.00 573.40 84.71100-00-52200-224-000 Telephone/Fax 356.56

0.00 150.00 150.00 0.00100-00-52200-241-000 Extinguisher Maint/Repair 0.00
47,739.85 32,000.00 -15,739.85 149.19100-00-52200-290-000 Outside Contractual services 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-00-52200-292-000 Hydrant Rental 0.00
418.50 700.00 281.50 59.79100-00-52200-310-000 Office Supplies 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-00-52200-321-000 Publications 0.00
24.40 1,000.00 975.60 2.44100-00-52200-330-000 Educ/Trng/Travel 24.40

1,776.23 5,500.00 3,723.77 32.30100-00-52200-331-000 Motor Fuel 353.46
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-00-52200-331-001 Motor Fuel for TRFA 0.00

26.80 0.00 -26.80 0.00100-00-52200-352-000 Office Equip Maint/Service 0.00
2,288.15 1,750.00 -538.15 130.75100-00-52200-353-000 Info Tech 0.00
2,089.64 7,605.00 5,515.36 27.48100-00-52200-354-000 Equipmnt Maint (Non-Office) 10.42
7,467.95 7,000.00 -467.95 106.69100-00-52200-355-000 Truck Maintenance 0.00
1,369.27 750.00 -619.27 182.57100-00-52200-357-000 Pager & Radio Repair 0.00
2,454.04 4,000.00 1,545.96 61.35100-00-52200-361-000 Building Maintenance 0.00
2,584.68 4,377.00 1,792.32 59.05100-00-52200-390-000 Miscellaneous 343.63

30,768.45 31,000.00 231.55 99.25100-00-52200-510-000 Ins (non-labor) 5,612.44
295.00 0.00 -295.00 0.00100-00-52200-740-000 Losses/Damages 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-00-52200-790-000 Donations/Grants Expenditures 0.00
1,398.58 14,275.00 12,876.42 9.80100-00-52200-811-000 Equipment Purchases 103.99

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-00-52200-811-001 State Issued 2% Dues 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-00-52200-821-000 FD Building Improvement 0.00

======================================================================================================================================================
277,206.00Fire Department Expenses 8,641.01 61.71106,141.34

======================================================================================================================================================
171,064.66

======================================================================================================================================================
171,064.66 277,206.00Total Expenses 8,641.01 61.71106,141.34

======================================================================================================================================================

-64,885.391,845.00-8,641.01 3,616.8266,730.39Net Totals
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Budget Comparison - Detail
Police Department with Wage

2024
2024 Budget

Status Budget
% of

September

1
ACCT

12:55 PM9/20/2024

Actual 2024
Account Number 09/20/2024 Budget

Page:

575,914.84 873,011.00 297,096.16 65.97100-00-52100-110-000 Salary/Wages 61,610.47
0.00 1,208.00 1,208.00 0.00100-00-52100-111-000 Clerical OT Wages 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-00-52100-112-000 Officer PT Wages 0.00

50,926.41 73,030.00 22,103.59 69.73100-00-52100-116-000 Officer OT Wages 7,658.69
2,511.00 10,500.00 7,989.00 23.91100-00-52100-121-000 Crossing Guard Wages 174.00

48,565.10 73,329.00 24,763.90 66.23100-00-52100-130-000 FICA/Medicare 5,110.91
134,645.70 141,292.00 6,646.30 95.30100-00-52100-131-000 Health Insurance 14,676.04

4,398.22 9,600.00 5,201.78 45.81100-00-52100-132-000 FSA Contribution 0.00
8,742.17 12,386.00 3,643.83 70.58100-00-52100-133-000 Dental Insurance 983.81
1,822.08 2,974.00 1,151.92 61.27100-00-52100-134-000 Vision Insurance 205.65

87,448.48 128,609.00 41,160.52 68.00100-00-52100-135-000 Retirement 9,380.59
6,166.77 11,750.00 5,583.23 52.48100-00-52100-191-000 Protective Cloth/Gear 232.48
9,518.41 18,000.00 8,481.59 52.88100-00-52100-213-000 Legal 3,241.77

868.60 500.00 -368.60 173.72100-00-52100-216-000 Hire & Recruitment 320.00
4,835.01 15,000.00 10,164.99 32.23100-00-52100-217-000 Investigations 0.00
1,348.58 2,000.00 651.42 67.43100-00-52100-217-100 K9 Unit Expenses 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-00-52100-217-300 Fed Equity Share Expenses 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-00-52100-217-900 K9 Unit Special Acct Expenses 0.00

3,296.35 6,250.00 2,953.65 52.74100-00-52100-221-000 PD Electricity 0.00
1,148.04 4,700.00 3,551.96 24.43100-00-52100-222-000 PD Heating Gas 0.00
6,440.16 9,500.00 3,059.84 67.79100-00-52100-224-000 Telephone/Fax 780.80

23,396.18 29,000.00 5,603.82 80.68100-00-52100-290-000 Contractual Service 73.90
717.41 2,250.00 1,532.59 31.88100-00-52100-310-000 Office Supplies 0.00
869.54 1,750.00 880.46 49.69100-00-52100-313-000 Cleaning supplies-PD 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-00-52100-313-100 Supplies for COVID-19 0.00
350.00 500.00 150.00 70.00100-00-52100-320-000 Membership/Dues 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-00-52100-321-000 Publications 0.00
5,838.07 15,000.00 9,161.93 38.92100-00-52100-330-000 Educ/Trng/Travel 0.00
9,727.64 25,500.00 15,772.36 38.15100-00-52100-331-000 Motor Fuel 2,208.18

12,481.82 22,000.00 9,518.18 56.74100-00-52100-341-000 Prof Equipt/Supplies 237.28
2,080.61 2,750.00 669.39 75.66100-00-52100-352-000 Office Equip Maint/Service 0.00
3,895.37 12,500.00 8,604.63 31.16100-00-52100-353-000 Info Tech 0.00
3,627.73 6,000.00 2,372.27 60.46100-00-52100-354-000 Equipmnt Maint  (Non Office) 0.00
5,509.50 7,250.00 1,740.50 75.99100-00-52100-361-000 Building Maintenance 425.04

50.00 500.00 450.00 10.00100-00-52100-390-000 Miscellaneous 0.00
31,230.04 36,785.00 5,554.96 84.90100-00-52100-510-000 Ins (non-labor) 8,070.10

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100-00-52100-740-000 Losses/Damages 0.00
1,984.00 0.00 -1,984.00 0.00100-00-52100-790-000 Donations/Grants Expenditures 0.00

======================================================================================================================================================
1,555,424.00Police Department 115,389.71 67.53505,070.17

======================================================================================================================================================
1,050,353.83

======================================================================================================================================================
1,050,353.83 1,555,424.00Total Expenses 115,389.71 67.53505,070.17

======================================================================================================================================================

-505,070.17-1,555,424.00-115,389.71 67.53-1,050,353.83Net Totals
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Reprint Check Register - Quick Report - ALL 112:53 PM
ACCT

CITY OF MAUSTON POOLED CASH Accounting Checks

Posted From:
Thru Account:Thru: 9/20/2024 100-00-52200-900-000

______________________________________________________________________________________
Check Nbr Check Date Payee Amount

From Account:8/24/2024 100-00-52100-110-000

9/20/2024 Page:

36.22KT Kwik Trip, Inc.
City of Mauston - Fuel for MonthManual Check

9/20/2024

35.22BMO BMO  CC Processing Center
PD - Monthly StatementManual Check

8/30/2024

14,426.04ETF Department of Employee Trust Fund (ETF)
City of Mauston - Health Ins PremiumsManual Check

9/12/2024

102.0839820 Holiday Wholesale
City of Mauston - Custodial Supplies

8/28/2024

103.9939829 Amazon Capital Services, Inc
City of Mauston - Items for office/use

9/04/2024

983.8139835 Delta Dental of Wisconsin
City of Mauston - Dental Premiums

9/04/2024

2,525.4239842 Juneau County Highway Department
City of Mauston - Fuel expense for month

9/04/2024

343.6339853 Trophy Place, The
FD - Dog tags/name

9/04/2024

205.6539855 VSP  Vision Service Plan
City of Mauston - Vision Ins Expense

9/04/2024

126.9539859 Wisconsin Building Supply
PD - Items for maint/repairs

9/04/2024

-126.9539859 Wisconsin Building Supply
VOID - Pay from statementManual Check

9/04/2024

10.4239861 Allied Cooperative
City of Mauston - Supplies & Parts

9/12/2024

215.0039863 Assessment Strategies LLC
PD - personnel testing/new hires

9/12/2024

13,682.5439864 Baer Insurance Services, Inc
City of Mauston - 4th Qtr Premiums

9/12/2024

3,241.7739882 Richards - Bria Law Office
City of Mauston - Legal for Month

9/12/2024

73.9039888 Stericycle, Inc
Admin/PD - Monthly Shredding Service

9/12/2024

232.4839889 Top Pack Defense LLC
PD - Equipment for service weapons

9/12/2024

301.2739896 Amazon Capital Services, Inc
City of Mauston - items for office/use

9/18/2024

691.7239897 AT&T Mobility
City of Mauston - Monthly Service Fees

9/18/2024
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Reprint Check Register - Quick Report - ALL 212:53 PM
ACCT

CITY OF MAUSTON POOLED CASH Accounting Checks

Posted From:
Thru Account:Thru: 9/20/2024 100-00-52200-900-000

______________________________________________________________________________________
Check Nbr Check Date Payee Amount

From Account:8/24/2024 100-00-52100-110-000

9/20/2024 Page:

24.4039902 City of Mauston - Petty Cash
City of Mauston - Petty Cash Replenish

9/18/2024

105.0039923 Reedsburg Area Medical Center
PD - New Hire Screening

9/18/2024

361.0539931 Wisconsin Building Supply
PD/Parks - Items for repairs/maint

9/18/2024

445.64LYNXX Lemonweir Valley Telephone
City of Mauston - Phone & Internet feesManual Check

9/10/2024

1,116.92ALLIANT Alliant - 1735130000
City of Mauston - Electric & Gas feesManual Check

8/29/2024

3.10ALLIANT Alliant - 0849610000
City of Mauston - Electric & Gas feesManual Check

8/22/2024

33.23KWIKTRIP Kwik Trip, Inc.
City of Mauston - Monthly Fuel ExpenseManual Check

8/20/2024

1,009.83UTILITIES City of Mauston
City of Mauston - Monthly UtilitiesManual Check

9/06/2024

40,310.33Grand Total
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Reprint Check Register - Quick Report - ALL 312:53 PM
ACCT

CITY OF MAUSTON POOLED CASH Accounting Checks

Posted From:
Thru Account:Thru: 9/20/2024 100-00-52200-900-000

______________________________________________________________________________________
Amount

From Account:8/24/2024 100-00-52100-110-000

9/20/2024 Page:

40,310.33Total Expenditure from Fund # 100 - General Fund

40,310.33Total Expenditure from all Funds
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NAME To
ta

l 
H

ou
rs

Y
TD

 C
al

ls

#
92 Summit 
08/02/2024

93 Mauston 
08/03/2024

94 Lisbon 
08/04/2024

95 
Lemonweir 
08/04/2024

96 Lisbon 
08/04/2024

97 Mauston 
08/06/2024

98 Mauston 
08/08/2024

99 Lisbon 
08/11/2024

Drill 
08/12/2024

JCF Demo 
08/16/2024

101 Mauston 
08/17/2024

JCF Demo 
08/17/2024

JCF ATV 
08/18/2024

Jim Allaby Captain 27 100 153 2 7 2 2 2 2 2
Christian Andres 12 22 58 6 2 2
Derek Brown 16 40 66 2 6 2 2 2
Nate Brown 12 55 69 2 2 2 2 2
Paul Brown 16 46 57 2 2 2 2 2 2
Chris Carioscia 10 43 62 2 2 2 2 2
Bob Curran 28 108 52 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2
Brandon Goyette 36 88 98 6 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 5
Shaun Goyette 30 43 99 2 6 2 2 2 2 5 5
Kim Hale 32 101 55 2 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Richard Hale 36 85 56 2 6 2 2 2 2 5 2 5
Treaton Jefferies 36 79 94 6 2 2 2 5 2 5 6
Kaitlyn Kreuger 14 54 93 2 6 2
Logan Ladwig 26 70 92 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 5
Brent Lenorud Ass't Chief 8 72 151 2 2
Mike Lutz Captain 14 50 155 2 6 2 2
Mike Minard 27 47 53 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 5
Aaron Nelson 21 84 97 2 2 2 2 5
Blake Nelson 12 4 64 5 2 5
Rob Nelson Lt. 24 66 156 2 2 2 2 5 2 5
Derek Pesik 14 74 96 2 2 6
Andy Potter 14 28 59 2 6 2 2
Glenn Priest 14 32 68 2 6 2
Bob Resch Lt. 0 76 154
Brock Seifert 63 6
Kevin Stillson Lt. 46 99 158 2 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 5 6
Peter Treml
Mark Webster 10 28 54 6 2
Jacob Weiland 4 24 95 2

Month Man hours 522 512 22 16 96 30 26 24 16 18 40 45 22 45 18
Month Pay $7,308.00 $308.00 $224.00 $1,344.00 $420.00 $364.00 $336.00 $224.00 $252.00 $560.00 $630.00 $308.00 $630.00 $252.00

MAUSTON FIRE DEPT.  MONTHLY CALL LOG
 MONTH:  August 2024
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102 Lindina 
08/22/2024

103 Lisbon 
08/24/2024

Drill 
08/26/2024

Mutual Aid 
08/29/2024 

2 2 2 2
2

2
2

2 2

2 2 2 2
2 2 2 2
2 2
2 2 2 2
2 2 2 2
2 2 2

2 2
2

2 2
2
2 2
2 2 2 2

2 2
2 2

2
2 2

2 2
2 2 2

2
2

26 22 40 16 0 0 0 0 0 0
$364.00 $308.00 $560.00 $224.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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THE MAUSTON FIRE DEPARTMENT 
MEMBERS OF JUNEAU COUNTY FIREFIGHTER’S ASSOCIATION 

MAUSTON, WISCONSIN  53948 

    August 2024 

 

In July the Fire Department responded to 14 calls. There were 6 calls in the 

city, 7 calls in the rural and 1 mutual aid call. 

The city had 78 man hours. 

The Rural had 240 man hours. 

The Mutual Aid call was 16 man hours 

Drills resulted in 80 man hours.           

JCF resulted in 108 man hours                                                                             

The total man hours for July are 522 man hours. 

 

 

  

 

 

                                                                           Brent D. Lenorud  

                                                                           Chief 
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MAUSTON FIRE DEPARTMENT 
MEMBERS OF JUNEAU COUNTY FIREFIGHTER'S ASSOCIATION

MAUSTON, WI 53948

Brent Lenorud

8/3/2024
8/4/2024
8/4/2024

2400095
2400096
2400097
2400098
2400096
2400097
2400098
2400099
2400100

8/4/2024
8/6/2024
8/8/2024

8/11/2024
8/14/2024

8/24/2024
8/29/2024

Address

Report For August 2024

Description
8/1/2024 200 Oak St. 2400094

Date Call Number

8/2/2024 STH 58 & CTH I

8/17/2024
8/22/2024

2400101
2400102
2400103
2400104

Car Vs Dump truck 
Test of page system

Smoke Alarm 
Stucture Fire 
Go cart roll over
Stucture  fire restarted

401 Mansion St
N5054 Hwy 12/16
21st & 50th 
N5054 Hwy 12/16
735 W State 

Car crash (cancelled) 
Shed fire Mutal aid 

120 Hickory St.
N4962 Felland Rd. 
E State & Pine 
510 Lincoln 

CO2 alarm 
Fire Alarm (cancelled) 
Car crash 
car crash (cancelled) 
CO2 alarm 
Car crash & fire CTH G & CTH O 

CTH B & Niles 
W8694 STH 82 Elroy 
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MAUSTON FIRE DEPARTMENT 
MEMBERS OF JUNEAU COUNTY FIREFIGHTER'S ASSOCIATION

MAUSTON, WI 53948

Chief
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